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Dear Parent/Carers, 
 
We have now allocated Class Teachers for September. (pt) =Part time 
 

Year Group Teachers 

Nursery (am) Mrs K Desborough 
  

Reception Mrs V Mooney 
Mrs T Carruthers 

Year 1 Miss L Jones 
Mrs S Leslie (pt) 
Mrs L Campbell (pt) 

Year 2 Miss A Davies 
Miss C Bates (pt) 
Mrs E Latham (pt) 

Year 3 Mrs C Yates 
Miss M Woodward (pt) 
Mrs H Renison (pt) 

Year 4 Mrs C Richards 
Ms E Corke  

Year 5  Mr H Jones 
Mrs S Dunbar 
Ms K Chapple (pt) 

Year 6  Mrs C Crone 
Mrs A Roberts-Mosaid (pt) 
Mrs A Thompson (pt) 

 
Term dates have been set for next year. (They are on the back of this letter) 
 
The children return to school on TUESDAY 1st SEPTEMBER 2020. 
 
Thank you all for your support during the year. Have a lovely summer. 
 
 
 
 
Mr. Ian Hunt 
Headteacher 
 
 
 



 

 
 

2020/2021 

Autumn Term 2020 

• Starts: Tuesday 1st September 

• Ends: Thursday 17th December 

• INSET Day Friday 18th December (school closed to pupils) 

• Half term: Monday 26th to Friday 30th October 

• Christmas break: Monday 21st December to Friday 1st January 

Spring Term 2021 

• Starts: Monday 4th January 

• Ends: Friday 26th March 

• Half term: Monday 15th to Friday 19th February 

• Easter break: Monday 29th March to Friday 9th April 

Summer Term 2021 

• INSET Day Monday 12th April (school closed to pupils) 

• Starts: Tuesday 13th April 

• Ends: Friday 16th July 

• May day: Monday 3rd May 

• INSET Day Friday 28th May (school closed to pupils) 

• Half term: Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 

• INSET Day Monday 19th July (school closed to pupils) 

• INSET Day Tuesday 20th July (school closed to pupils) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


